Preview Order 9944 - U4X 350 HD High Roof Pass RWD:

DealershipName: Atlan Vigit Ford

-Dealer Rep.
‘Customer Name X000
DESCRIPTION

U4X0 T350HD HR PASS XL RWD
148" WHEELBASE

OXFORD WHITE

CLOTH

DARK PALAZZO GRAY
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.301A
JLTRIM

3.5L PFDI V6 {GAS)

.10-5PEED TRANSMISSION
195/75R16C BSW ALL-SEASON
4,10 LIMITED SLIP AXLE

JOB #2 ORDER

CV LOT MANAGEMENT

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET
CARPET F/R FLOOR COVERING
180 DEGREE OPENING

10100# GVWR PACKAGE

50 STATE EMISSIONS

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS
DISCOUNTS
TOTAL

i Customer Name:
| Customer Address:

Peter Mccormack

Type

Priority Code 19

MSRP
$57485
50

50

S0

50

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

S0
$125
$-75
$0

50

Retail Vehicle Line

Model Year 2024

DESCRIPTION

BACK UP ALARM

REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM
FRONT FOG LAMPS

ELEC AIR TEMP CONTROL
SYNC 4 AM/FM BLUETOOTH
HIGH RES REAR VIEW CAMERA
BLIND SPOT ASSIST 1.0
FRONT OVERHEAD SHELF
LARGE CENTER CONSOLE
RUNNING BOARD

2 ADDITIONAL KEYS
PRIVACY GLASS

SIDE SENSING SYSTEM
E-85 FLEX FUEL CAPABLE
FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

Customer Email:

Customer Phone:

Customer Signature

Transit

Order Summary Time of Preview: 07/25/2024 15:42:01 Receipt: NA

Sales Code : F21022

Order Code

Price Level

9944

440

MSRP
$150
50

$0

$0
$930
50
$0
$75
$195
$310
575
$500
$480
50

$0

so0
$2095

MSRP
$62345
NA
562345

Date




