

Preview Order 9944 - U4X 350 HD High Roof Pass RWD: Order Summary Time of Preview: 07/25/2024 15:42:01 Receipt: NA

Dealership Name: Allan Vigit Ford

Sales Code: F21022

Dealer Rep.	Peter Mccormack	Туре	Retail	Vehicle Line	Transit	Order Code	9944
Customer Name	X XXXXX	Priority Code	19	Model Year	2024	Price Level	440

1				
	DESCRIPTION	MSRP	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
	U4X0 T350HD HR PASS XL RWD	\$57485	BACK UP ALARM	\$150
	148" WHEELBASE	\$0	REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM	\$0
	OXFORD WHITE	\$0	FRONT FOG LAMPS	\$0
	сьотн	\$0	ELEC AIR TEMP CONTROL	\$0
	DARK PALAZZO GRAY	\$0	SYNC 4 AM/FM BLUETOOTH	\$930
	PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.301A	\$0	HIGH RES REAR VIEW CAMERA	\$0
	.XL TRIM	\$0	BLIND SPOT ASSIST 1.0	\$0
	3.5L PFDI V6 (GAS)	\$0	FRONT OVERHEAD SHELF	\$75
	.10-SPEED TRANSMISSION	\$0	LARGE CENTER CONSOLE	\$195
	195/75R16C BSW ALL-SEASON	\$0	RUNNING BOARD	\$310
	4.10 LIMITED SLIP AXLE	\$0	2 ADDITIONAL KEYS	\$75
	JOB #2 ORDER	\$0	PRIVACY GLASS	\$500
	CV LOT MANAGEMENT	\$0	SIDE SENSING SYSTEM	\$480
	FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET	\$0	E-85 FLEX FUEL CAPABLE	\$0
	CARPET F/R FLOOR COVERING	\$125	FUEL CHARGE	\$0
	180 DEGREE OPENING	\$-75	PRICED DORA	\$0
	10100# GVWR PACKAGE	\$0	DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$2095
	50 STATE EMISSIONS	\$0		

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS \$62345
DISCOUNTS NA
TOTAL \$62345

Customer Name: Customer Address: Customer Email:

Customer Phone:

Customer Signature

Date